
LOTS 47, 48 & 70 SANTA RIVERS PL
OF LOT 38.

MOEGENBERG ARTHUR M REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MAY 22, 
468 SW THORNE LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-2152

30-7S-17-10058-638

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/21/2022 MLU

01/17/2018 DF 4.17 77,979 0 0 77,979

STANDARD
3

249,140
18,696
77,979

345,815
165,972
179,843

HX HB VX WR 61,411
118,432
345,815

0

345,815

1507/537 1/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOEGENBERG ARTHUR M

MOEGENBERG ARTHUR M

1507/535 1/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOEGENBERG ARTHUR M

MOEGENBERG ARTHUR M
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HX Base Yr

468 SW THORNE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,150 108.6400 121.68 383,292 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2079

BAS 2,079 100 2,079 164,432

FDG 896 60 538 42,552

FEP 300 80 240 18,982

FGR 483 55 266 21,039

FOP 90 30 27 2,135

3,848 3,150 249,140

BAS= W16 N12 W24 FEP=  W25 S12 E25 N12$ S12 W25 S27 E36 S6
FOP= S15 E6 N15 W6$ E6 FGR= S15 E23 N21 W23 S6$ N6 E23 N27$
PTR=N30 FDG=  N32 W28S32 E28$ S30$.

BAS

16

12

24

12

25

27

36

6

6

6

23

27

FEP

25

12

25

12

FOP15

6

15

6

FGR
15

23

21

23

6

FDG 32

28

32

28

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1989 1989 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 560

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 900

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

18,696

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.17 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 22,000.00 18,700.00 77,979


